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QUESTIONNAIRE on EURO-ASIAN TRANSPORT LINKS

ROAD

Transport of goods
by road

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

Euro-Asian

Export to European countries
in $mil

63.1

49.63

62.712

128.706

143.8

Import from European
countries in $mil

268.28

283.863

353.33

567.476

735.4

Export to European countries
inmil t

0.104

0.085

0.105

0.229

0.231

Import from European
countries in mil t

0.247

0.240

0.364

0.462

0.440

Export to European countries
by five major categories of
goods in mil t

Import from European
countries by five major
categories of goods in mil t

Intra-central Asian

Export to centraAsian’
countries in $mil

8.929

11.423

14.510

7.255

11.600

Import from central-Asian
countries in $mil

2.29

1.515

2.713

5.239

1.8

Export to centrakAsian
countries in mil t

0.009

0.009

0.017

0.010

0.016

Import from central-Asian
countries in mil t

0.047

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.0016

Import from central-Asian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Export to centralAsian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Transit

Trangt of goodsin mil t

! For the purposes of the present survey, European countries include; Albania, Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bosnia
and Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece,

Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands,

Norway, Poland, Portugal, Republic of Moldova, Romania, Russian Federation, San Marino, Serbia and

Montenegro, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, The former Y ugoslav Republic of Macedonia,

Turkey, Ukraine and United Kingdom.

2 For the purposes of the present survey, central -Asian countries include: Armenia, Azerbaijan, Georgia,
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tgjikistan, Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.
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Transport of goods
by rail

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

Euro-

Asian

Export to European’
countries in $mil

503.11

327.776

392.429

268.356

146.09

Import from European
countries in $mil

282.840

291.979

346.169

587.740

757.93

Export to European countries
inmil t

2.120

1.961

2415

1.152

0.407

Import from European
countries in mil t

1.045

0.867

1.170

1.793

2.57

Export to European countries
by five major categories of
goods in mil t

Import from European
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Intra-cen

tral Asian

Export to centra-Asian”
countries in $mil

69.63

84.271

88.815

95.289

186.679

Import from central-Asian
countries in $mil

65.72

64.523

59.733

109.161

140.1

Export to centralAsian
countries in mil t

0.328

0.428

0.486

0.413

0.631

Import from central-Asian
countries in mil t

0.538

0.558

0.547

0.726

0.8

Import from central-Asian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Export to centratAsian
countries by five major
categories of goods in mil t

Transit

Trangit of goodsin mil t

3 For the purposes of the present survey, European countries include: Albania, Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bosnia
and Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece,
Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands,
Norway, Poland, Portugal, Republic of Moldova, Romania, Russian Federation, San Marino, Serbiaand
Montenegro, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, The former Y ugoslav Republic of Macedonia,
Turkey, Ukraine and United Kingdom.

* For the purposes of the present survey, central -Asian countries include: Armenia, Azerbaijan, Georgia,
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tgjikistan, Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.
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INLAND WATERWAY'S
Transport of goodsby | 5009 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 2004 2005
inland waterways
Euro-Asian

Export to European
countries in $mil

Import from European
countries in $mil

Export to European
countries in mil t

Import from European
countries in mil t

Export to European
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Import from European
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Intra-central Asian

Export to centratAsian®
countries in $mil

Import from central-Asian
countries in $mil

Export to centrakAsian
countries in mil t

Import from central-Asian
countries in mil t

Import from central-A sian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Export to centralAsian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Transit

Transit of goods in mil t

® For the purposes of the present survey, European countries include: Albania, Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bosnia
and Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece,
Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands,
Norway, Poland, Portugal, Republic of Moldova, Romania, Russian Federation, San Marino, Serbia and
Montenegro, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, The former Y ugoslav Republic of Macedonia,
Turkey, Ukraine and United Kingdom.

® For the purposes of the present survey, central -Asian countriesinclude: Armenia, Azerbaijan, Georgia,
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.
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OIL PIPELINES

Transport of goodsby | pngg 2001 2002 2003 | 2004 | 2005

oil pipelines
Euro-Asian
Export tO_EUFOF_)ean7 042.48] 620.372] 1442.60 1532.863 58.958
countries in $mil
Import from European - - - - -
countries in $mil
Export to European 5.199 8.498 8.557 7.663 0.281

countries in mil t

Import from European
countries in mil t

Export to European
countries by five mgor
categories of goods in mil t

Import from European
countries by five major
categories of goods in mil t

Intra-central Asian

Export to centralAsian® 9.63 23.163 - - -
countries in $mil

Import from central-Asian
countries in $mil

Export to centralAsian 0.094 0.134 - - -
countries in mil t

Import from central-Asian - - -
countries in mil t

Import from central-Asian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Export to centralAsian
countries by five mgor
categories of goodsin mil t

Transit

Trangit of goodsin mil t

’ Forthe purposes of the present survey, European countriesinclude: Albania, Andorra, Austria, Belgium, Bosnia
and Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece,
Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Mata, Monaco, Netherlands,
Norway, Poland, Portugal, Republic of Moldova, Romania, Russian Federation, San Marino, Serbia and
Montenegro, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, The former Y ugosiav Republic of Macedonia,
Turkey, Ukraine and United Kingdom.

8 Forthe purposes of the present survey, central -Asian countriesinclude: Armenia, Azerbaijan, Georgia,
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tagjikistan, Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.
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GASPIPELINES

Transport of goods by
gaspipelines

2000

2001 2002

2003

2004

2005

Euro-Asian

Export to European
countries in $mil

Import from European
countries in $mil

Export to European
countries in mil t

Import from European
countries in mil t

Export to European
countries by five major
categories of goods in mil t

Import from European
countries by five mgjor
categories of goodsin mil t

Intra-central Asian

Export to centrakAsian
countries in $mil

Import from centra-Asian
countries in $mil

2.27

170.732 211.583

215.161

20.881

Export to centrakAsian
countries in mil t

Import from central-Asian
countries in mil t

0.047

2.402 2.83

2.617

0.281

Import from centra-Asian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Export to centralAsian
countries by five major
categories of goodsin mil t

Transit

Trangit of goods in mil t




